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Food Selections

* Margherita (VT)

7 ron g namk’

HAPPY HOUR

‘‘‘‘‘

SPECIALS

>/

Homemade Pomodori Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese and Fresh Basil

* Vegana (VG)
Vegan Cheese, Grilled Eggplant, Paprika,
Garlic and Garden Herbs

e Salami

Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil and Homemade Tomato Sauce

e Tavola36é

Mascarpone Cream, Prawns, Mushroom, Shaved Truffle and Black Pepper

e Tavola36 Prosciutto Plate

Zucchini

Served with Roasted Mini Tomato Pickled Cornichons and

Parmesan Croutons

e  Swiss & International Cheese Selection

Swiss Appenzell, Emmental, Gruyere Brie and Gorgonzola with Pickles,

Homemade Port Wine Fig Chutney and Pain de Campagne

* Fruit Platter (VT, VG)

Fresh Sliced Seasonal Fruits and Berries

(VT) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (SB) Sustainable

All prices are in Japanese ¥
The menu may change without prior notice. Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy

The price is inclusive of 13%

ervice charge and 10% consumption tax.

¥ 2500

¥ 2,500

¥ 3,100

¥ 3,400

¥ 3,100

¥ 4900

¥2,100

Happy Hour Promotion

Offering 50% discount on each items

Beverage Selections

Draft Beer

Pol Messer Brut

Three Vineyards Pinot Grigio

Three Vineyards Shiraz

Gin Tonic

Cassis Orange

Cuba Libre

Campari Grapefruit

Whisky Highball

Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

Oolong Tea

All prices are in Japanese ¥.

¥ 1200

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥ 1,600

¥1,100

¥1,100

¥ 1,100

The menu may change without prior notice. Please notify us in advance if you have any allergy.

The price is inclusive of 13% service charge and 10% consumption tax




