

Happy Hour Promotion

Offering 50% discount on each items

LOOG SEIECTIONS	Selections
-----------------	------------

Margherita (VT) Homemade Pomodori Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese and Fresh Basil	¥ 2,500
 Vegana (VG) Vegan Cheese, Grilled Eggplant, Paprika, Zucchini Garlic and Garden Herbs 	¥ 2,500
Salami Salami, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Basil and Homemade Tomato Sauce	¥ 3,100
Tavola36 Mascarpone Cream, Prawns, Mushroom, Shaved Truffle and Black Pepper	¥ 3,400
Tavola36 Prosciutto Plate Served with Roasted Mini Tomato Pickled Comichons and Parmesan Croutons	¥ 3,100
Swiss & International Cheese Selection Swiss Appenzell, Emmental, Gruyere Brie and Gorgonzola with Pickles,	¥ 4,900
 Homemade Port Wine Fig Chutney and Pain de Campagne Fruit Platter (VT, VG) Fresh Sliced Seasonal Fruits and Berries 	¥ 2,100
(VT) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (SB) Sustainable	

3everage	Selections	
----------	------------	--

Draft Beer	¥ 1,200
Pol Messer Brut	¥ 1,500
Three Vineyards Pinot Grigio	¥ 1,500
Three Vineyards Shiraz	¥ 1,500
• Gin Tonic	¥ 1,600
Cassis Orange	¥ 1,600
Cuba Libre	¥ 1,600
Campari Grapefruit	¥ 1,600
Whisky Highball	¥ 1,600
Orange Juice	¥ 1,100
Grapefruit Juice	¥ 1,100
Oolong Tea	¥ 1,100